
: 149

: 46

Category Alloted seats

OC 46

BC 40

BC (M) 5

MBC /DNC 30

SC 22

SC (A) 4

ST 2

TOTAL 149

S.No Application No. Name Community PG Board 
PG Marks in 

%

30% of Pg 

Mark 

Normalize 

value of 30%  

Pg Mark

Entrance 

Mark  70%

Sum of ( 8 + 

9 )

Special 

Category

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 PHD20252000813 MOHAMAD ARSHATH S BCM OU 91.10 27.33 1.00 UGC - NET UGC - NET No

2 PHD20252000351 VARSHA P BC AFC 83.60 25.08 1.00 UGC - NET
UGC - NET

No

3 PHD20252000779 VIDHYA K BC UD 86.30 25.89
0.87

UGC - NET
UGC - NET

No

4 PHD20252000434 MUTHUKUMAR N SC OU 84.52 25.36
0.83

UGC - NET
UGC - NET

No

5 PHD20252000470 ADLIN JEMI LEON S MBC AFC 71.60 21.48 0.37 UGC - NET
UGC - NET

No

6 PHD20252000667 LAKSHMANAN M SC DISTANCE 65.37 19.61
0.32

UGC - NET
UGC - NET

No

7 PHD20252000797 SIVA SELVA GANESH P BC AFC 64.58 19.37 0.00 UGC - NET
UGC - NET

NCC

8 PHD20252000760 BLERSHI ANTO MBC UD 83.30 24.99
0.79

UGC-NET 

Ph. D

UGC-NET 

Ph. D No

9 PHD20252000490 MUTHULAKSHMI M SC UD 80.50 24.15
0.72

UGC-NET 

Ph. D

UGC-NET 

Ph. D No

10 PHD20252000425 MUTHU SELVI M BC UD 78.40 23.52
0.67

UGC-NET 

Ph. D

UGC-NET 

Ph. D No

11 PHD20252000736 AJAYSHA J S BC UD 71.40 21.42
0.48

UGC-NET 

Ph. D

UGC-NET 

Ph. D No

12 PHD20252000538 ANUSHA P R BC AFC 81.60 24.48 0.89 41 41.89 No

13 PHD20252000884 SARAVANAPERUMAL C SC OU 75.10 22.53 0.58 39 39.58 No

14 PHD20252000514 SERMAKANI I BC AFC 70.12 21.04 0.29 39 39.29 No

15 PHD20252000370 JOSEPHIN S BC DISTANCE 58.50 17.55 0.14 39 39.14 No

16 PHD20252000445 ANANTHI M DNC AA 80.00 24.00 0.71 38 38.71 No

17 PHD20252000087 RAMALAKSHMI M BC DISTANCE 53.05 15.92 0.00 38 38.00 No

18 PHD20252000195 PEMINA S SC AA 77.10 23.13 0.63 36 36.63 No

19 PHD20252000021 VANASELVI N OC DISTANCE 60.00 18.00 0.18 36 36.18 No

20 PHD20252000650 PRIYA DHARSHINI I SC AFC 75.60 22.68 0.58 35 35.58 No

21 PHD20252000292 YAZHINI ILAKKIA R BC AA 72.30 21.69 0.51 35 35.51 No

22 PHD20252000223 ALBERT SELVAM A BC AA 66.10 19.83 0.34 35 35.34 No

23 PHD20252000647 SWETHA K SC AFC 82.10 24.63 0.92 34 34.92 No

24 PHD20252000798 RATHI SALINI R BC AFC 77.06 23.12 0.66 34 34.66 No

25 PHD20252000556 GOLDRIN SATHIYA S J BC AA 65.28 19.58 0.32 34 34.32 No

26 PHD20252000691 CHITRA SELVAKUMARI P BC AA 64.69 19.41 0.31 34 34.31 No

27 PHD20252000498 REVATHI I BC UD 76.80 23.04 0.62 32 32.62 No

28 PHD20252000497 SUNITHA P BC OU 68.60 20.58 0.41 32 32.41 No

29 PHD20252000584 DEEPA CHANDRA V DNC AA 79.00 23.70 0.68 31 31.68 No

30 PHD20252000092 SAKTHI VIKNESH S S SC AA 62.40 18.72 0.25 31 31.25 No

31 PHD20252000291 KAMALESH A BC AA 60.07 18.02 0.18 31 31.18 NCC

32 PHD20252000277 JEBAMANI PRABA G BC DISTANCE 59.37 17.81 0.17 31 31.17 No

33 PHD20252000825 CHRISTY GILDA C BC AFC 81.60 24.48 0.89 28 28.89 No

34 PHD20252000762 GANESAMOORTHY K DNC OU 62.20 18.66 0.24 28 28.24 No

35 PHD20252000240 ANBUKKARASI E BC DISTANCE 60.70 18.21 0.20 28 28.20 No

36 PHD20252000441 SAKTHI VELAYUTHAM M OC DISTANCE 76.40 22.92 0.61 27 27.61 No

37 PHD20252000681 RAJESWARI M SC AFC 76.60 22.98 0.63 25 25.63 No

38 PHD20252000743 DURAI PANDIAN S MBC DISTANCE 61.10 18.33 0.21 25 25.21 No

39 PHD20252000155 SAM VICTOR J BC AA 61.00 18.30 0.21 25 25.21 No

40 PHD20252000659 BHAVANI A BC AFC 78.80 23.64 0.75 24 24.75 No

41 PHD20252000710 JEYAKUMAR S BC OU 74.56 22.37 0.57 24 24.57 No

42 PHD20252000329 SUBHA R BC AA 78.40 23.52 0.67 22 22.67 No

43 PHD20252000733 MOORTHI M SCA DISTANCE 74.00 22.20 0.55 21 21.55 No

44 PHD20252000228 SUDAR ANAND K BC AFC 66.21 19.86 0.09 21 21.09 No

45 PHD20252000229 BALAMURUGAN B BC DISTANCE 55.75 16.73 0.07 17 17.07 No

46 PHD20252000678 KIRUBA R BC AFC 73.00 21.90 0.44 13 13.44 No

Ph.d Counselling July 2025 Session

Overall Merit List  -  Tamil

No. of Vacancies Available

No.of Candidates Registered

*Candidates will be selected by following Tamil Nadu State Reservation Policy and University Norms



: 36

: 134

Category Alloted seats

OC 11

BC 10

BC (M) 1

MBC /DNC  7

SC  6

SC (A)  1

ST  0
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1
PHD20252000371 RIDHI F DAYAL . BC AA 84.40 25.32 0.90 JRF, NET.AP JRF, NET.AP No

2
PHD20252000097 ASWATHY B R OC AFC 79.10 23.73 0.74 JRF, NET.AP JRF, NET.AP No

3
PHD20252000701 KAVITHA GNANA SELVI E SC AFC 78.40 23.52 0.72

JRF,NET.AP, 

SET.AP

JRF,NET.AP, 

SET.AP
PWD

4
PHD20252000070 GLARA SWEETLINE KIRUBA V BC AFC 76.10 22.83 0.66 JRF, NET.AP JRF, NET.AP No

5
PHD20252000029 ANU PRIYADHARSINI B BC AA 71.30 21.39 0.55 JRF, NET.AP JRF, NET.AP No

6
PHD20252000389 MEENAPRIYA O.S OC AFC 88.40 26.52 1.00 NET.AP NET.AP No

7
PHD20252000577 MONIKA J S BC AFC 86.30 25.89 0.94 NET.AP NET.AP No

8
PHD20252000521 CHITHAMBARAM R K OC AA 81.90 24.57 0.84 NET.AP NET.AP No

9
PHD20252000472 ANSHIBEL S BC AFC 81.10 24.33 0.80 NET.AP,PH.D NET.AP,PH.D No

10
PHD20252000217 SUMITHRA S BC AFC 80.70 24.21 0.79 NET.AP NET.AP No

11
PHD20252000575 ANAMIKA N BC AFC 79.80 23.94 0.76 NET.AP, PH.D NET.AP, PH.D No

12
PHD20252000141 EVANGELINE SHIRLY J BC AFF.OU 79.70 23.91 0.76 NET.AP, PH.D NET.AP, PH.D No

13
PHD20252000525 JINISHA S BC AFC 79.67 23.90 0.76

NET.AP,PH.D, 

SET.AP

NET.AP,PH.D, 

SET.AP
No

14
PHD20252000024 ASTRO A BC AA 78.70 23.61 0.75 NET.AP, PH.D NET.AP, PH.D No

15
PHD20252000685 CATHRIN JONISHA S BC AA 76.90 23.07 0.70 NET.AP NET.AP No

16
PHD20252000464 KANMANI T BC AFC 77.13 23.14 0.69 NET.AP, SET.AP NET.AP, SET.AP No

17
PHD20252000638 HANNAH RANJANI S BC OU AA 74.30 22.29 0.63 NET.AP, SET.AP NET.AP, SET.AP No

18
PHD20252000111 JENI BRIGHTLIN J BC OU AA 73.20 21.96 0.60 NET.AP NET.AP No

19
PHD20252000148 REEPTHIHA K P BC OU 72.89 21.87 0.59 NET.AP, PH.D NET.AP, PH.D No

20
PHD20252000039 SNEGA GNANA SAROLIN P BC DISTANCE 71.60 21.48 0.56 NET.AP, PH.D NET.AP, PH.D No

21
PHD20252000802 ARUNA B OC AA 71.39 21.42 0.55

NET.AP,PH.D,S

ET

NET.AP,PH.D,S

ET
No

22
PHD20252000700 ISHWARYA P BC DISTANCE 71.25 21.38 0.55

NET.AP,PH.D,S

ET.AP

NET.AP,PH.D,S

ET.AP
No

23
PHD20252000916 BAVITHRA I BC AFF.C 71.80 21.54 0.54 NET.AP NET.AP No

24
PHD20252000010 DIVYA MARGRET S BC AA 70.90 21.27 0.54 NET.AP NET.AP No
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25
PHD20252000622 LEKSHMI PRIYA J. P. OC OS 70.55 21.17 0.53 NET.AP NET.AP No

26
PHD20252000406 TIPSTON A R BC OS 69.50 20.85 0.50 NET.AP NET.AP No

27
PHD20252000679 ARUNA V BC AFC 70.20 21.06 0.49 NET.AP NET.AP No

28
PHD20252000912 KEWIN JOANES M BC OU AFC 70.00 21.00 0.49 NET.AP NET.AP No

29
PHD20252000764 SHALOM G BC AA 68.90 20.67 0.48 NET.AP,PHD NET.AP,PHD No

30
PHD20252000641 R L AYANA RAJ R L OC OS 68.77 20.63 0.48 NET.AP NET.AP No

31
PHD20252000660 JENITH J BC OU AA 66.01 19.80 0.41 NET.AP, SET.AP NET.AP, SET.AP No

32
PHD20252000533 PRAGASA SYLVIA D BC OU.C 67.03 20.11 0.40 NET.AP NET.AP No

33
PHD20252000610 OVIYA E J BC OU AA 65.85 19.76 0.40 NET.AP NET.AP No

34
PHD20252000516 JAMES T BC OU AA 65.40 19.62 0.39 NET.AP NET.AP No

35
PHD20252000254 ANISH M BC AFC 64.10 19.23 0.32 NET.AP NET.AP No

36
PHD20252000693 AMBIKA VAISHNAVI R BC UD 61.81 18.54 0.29 NET.AP NET.AP No

37
PHD20252000780 SHOBA A SC AFC 54.66 16.40 0.06 NET.AP,PHD NET.AP,PHD No

38
PHD20252000004 ARUNKUMAR S DNC AA 88.00 26.40 1.00 NET.PH.D NET.PH.D No

39
PHD20252000288 LINSHEYA M GIFTLIN M BC OU 82.25 24.68 0.84 NET.PH.D NET.PH.D No

40
PHD20252000336 PANI SILVIYA H BC AFC 82.00 24.60 0.82 NET.PH.D NET.PH.D No

41
PHD20252000321 PRAISELIN MILCAH S BC AFC 81.90 24.57 0.82 NET.PH.D NET.PH.D No

42
PHD20252000242 SWANA NISHITHA B BC AFC 80.80 24.24 0.79 NET.PH.D NET.PH.D No

43
PHD20252000504 ASHNI R T BC OU AA 80.00 24.00 0.78 NET.PH.D NET.PH.D No

44
PHD20252000160 ANANDHI A N BC AFC 77.60 23.28 0.70 NET.PH.D NET.PH.D No

45
PHD20252000299 NISHIYA HEART V MBC AFC 77.10 23.13 0.69 NET.PH.D NET.PH.D No

46
PHD20252000191 BERIN SANTRA J BC AA 76.00 22.80 0.68 NET.PH.D NET.PH.D No

47
PHD20252000108 ASHEKA RS BC OU AA 76.00 22.80 0.68 NET.PH.D NET.PH.D No

48
PHD20252000142 MATHIVATHANI S MBC OU AA 76.00 22.80 0.65 NET.PH.D NET.PH.D No
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49
PHD20252000167 JETHESYA Y BC AFC 75.40 22.62 0.64 NET.PH.D NET.PH.D No

50
PHD20252000670 BANUMATHY C SC AFC 75.30 22.59 0.64 NET.PH.D NET.PH.D No

51
PHD20252000053 JOEL GLADSON X BC AFC 75.30 22.59 0.64 NET.PH.D NET.PH.D No

52
PHD20252000250 ANUGIRAKA G S BC AFC 73.10 21.93 0.57 NET.PH.D NET.PH.D No

53
PHD20252000079 ANBARIN SAJIT C B BC AFC 73.10 21.93 0.57 NET.PH.D NET.PH.D No

54
PHD20252000054 ANNIE JERLIN R P BC AFC 71.80 21.54 0.54 NET.PH.D NET.PH.D No

55
PHD20252000269 VANATHITHENDRAL A V BC OU 70.69 21.21 0.53 NET.PH.D NET.PH.D No

56
PHD20252000272 RAJESHWARI V SC OU AA 70.60 21.18 0.53 NET PH.D NET PH.D No

57
PHD20252000331 SHARMI JOY A MBC AA 70.00 21.00 0.51 NET.PH.D NET.PH.D No

58
PHD20252000101 AHALYA G S BC AFC 70.00 21.00 0.49 NET.PH.D NET.PH.D No

59
PHD20252000145 MIRACLIN FELCITA J BC AFC 69.30 20.79 0.47 NET.PH.D NET.PH.D No

60
PHD20252000158 JEMIMA JEBAKUMARI R BC OU AA 68.00 20.40 0.46 NET.PH.D NET.PH.D No

61
PHD20252000134 CHELLAMMAL V BC AA 67.60 20.28 0.45 NET.PH.D NET.PH.D No

62
PHD20252000128 JOHN SHEEJA J.S BC AA 66.90 20.07 0.43 NET.PH.D NET.PH.D No

63
PHD20252000045 JERLINE SHINY N BC AA 66.60 19.98 0.42 NET.PH.D NET.PH.D No

64
PHD20252000176 ANGEL SWEETLINE CHITHRA A BC OU AA 66.20 19.86 0.41 NET.PH.D NET.PH.D No

65
PHD20252000855 VIJITHA DEVI J BC OU 63.79 19.14 0.35 NET.PH.D NET.PH.D No

66
PHD20252000354 SENTHILKUMAR K MBC OU 63.46 19.04 0.34 NET.PH.D, SET NET.PH.D, SET No

67
PHD20252000785 SUBHA V OC AFF.OU 64.45 19.34 0.33 NET.PH.D NET.PH.D No

68
PHD20252000528 CHETRIC CHARLES K BC AA 61.57 18.47 0.29 NET.PH.D NET.PH.D No

69
PHD20252000697 KIRUTHEEBA S MBC OU AA 56.05 16.82 0.14 NET.PHD NET.PHD No

70
PHD20252000475 CHITHIRAI SELVAN S SC OU 56.00 16.80 0.14 NET.PH.D NET.PH.D No

71
PHD20252000078 ATHIS SHARMA A SC OS 54.70 16.41 0.10 NET.PH.D NET.PH.D No

72
PHD20252000676 DELPHINE S BC AA 50.93 15.28 0.00 NET.PHD NET.PHD No
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73
PHD20252000703 THAMIZH PAAVAI P MBC OU AA 72.40 21.72 0.58 SET.AP SET.AP No

74
PHD20252000803 PRIYADHARSHINI M BC AFC 72.70 21.81 0.56 SET.AP SET.AP No

75
PHD20252000046 ABRAHAM DANIEL RAJ J S BC UD 65.16 19.55 0.38 SET.AP SET.AP No

76
PHD20252000579 BLESSY RACHEL D BC OU 76.40 22.92 0.69 48 48.69 No

77
PHD20252000366 GEETHU MOL K S OC AFC 81.40 24.42 0.81 46 46.81 No

78
PHD20252000455 BRABHA I BC DISTANCE 52.75 15.83 0.05 45 45.05 No

79
PHD20252000614 JEGAN A BC AA 56.70 17.01 0.16 43 43.16 No

80
PHD20252000492 NIMISHA T BC AFC 79.30 23.79 0.75 42 42.75 No

81
PHD20252000088 HANNAH ESTHER J BC AFC 72.00 21.60 0.54 42 42.54 No

82
PHD20252000757 MAHIBA M BC UD 70.83 21.25 0.54 42 42.54 No

83
PHD20252000891 GINCY Y BC AFC 74.60 22.38 0.62 41 41.62 No

84
PHD20252000011 ROSELIN JENITHA MARY S BC AA 71.80 21.54 0.56 41 41.56 No

85
PHD20252000444 ANCY S BC OU AA 71.70 21.51 0.56 41 41.56 No

86
PHD20252000210 SURATHASUBHI M S DNC OU AA 68.10 20.43 0.46 41 41.46 No

87
PHD20252000256 JENISHA V BC OU AA 68.00 20.40 0.46 41 41.46 No

88
PHD20252000225 SERINA K BC AA 62.80 18.84 0.32 41 41.32 No

89
PHD20252000473 AROKIYA NITHILA J R MBC AFC 68.80 20.64 0.45 39 39.45 No

90
PHD20252000428 BHUVANA MUTHU SANKARI M BC AA 67.20 20.16 0.44 39 39.44 No

91
PHD20252000030 ROSANNES CATHRINE SUBI J BC OU AA 66.94 20.08 0.43 39 39.43 No

92
PHD20252000522 BENILA JULIET L BC DISTANCE 55.00 16.50 0.11 39 39.11 No

93
PHD20252000684 SWETHA N T BC AA 74.60 22.38 0.64 38 38.64 No

94
PHD20252000438 DEFFINA SHERIN CHELLATHAI C BC AA 73.10 21.93 0.60 36 36.60 No

95
PHD20252000489 JOY GRACELYN J BC AA 72.40 21.72 0.58 36 36.58 No

96
PHD20252000300 PADMAPRIYA J BC AFC 70.60 21.18 0.50 36 36.50 No
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97
PHD20252000206 JEBA MERCY J BC AFC 70.10 21.03 0.49 36 36.49 No

98
PHD20252000793 AJITH M BC AFC 67.70 20.31 0.42 36 36.42 No

99
PHD20252000787 SARATH VIJAYAN S OC OS 63.03 18.91 0.33 36 36.33 No

100
PHD20252000921 BESSIE REKHA R E BC AA 62.83 18.85 0.32 36 36.32 No

101
PHD20252000633 KRISTEN JOVINA A BC AA 78.50 23.55 0.74 35 35.74 No

102
PHD20252000190 JESHLIN BINU R BC AA 76.00 22.80 0.68 35 35.68 No

103
PHD20252000061 RAKAVI R BC OU AA 69.67 20.90 0.51 35 35.51 No

104
PHD20252000686 RANJINI SANGEETHA A BC DISTANCE 66.40 19.92 0.42 35 35.42 No

105
PHD20252000005 ANDREW LEMI M MBC OU 74.18 22.25 0.63 34 34.63 No

106
PHD20252000096 ANANTHI V BC AFC 71.50 21.45 0.53 34 34.53 No

107
PHD20252000865 SREEJA K BC AFC 60.92 18.28 0.23 34 34.23 No

108
PHD20252000179 AMY TEPHILLA A BC AA 70.22 21.07 0.52 32 32.52 No

109
PHD20252000569 YESUDHAS ARPUTHAMANI H BC AA 69.80 20.94 0.51 32 32.51 No

110
PHD20252000776 SNEHA M S BC UD 62.50 18.75 0.31 32 32.31 No

111
PHD20252000379 NIRMALA F BC AFC 75.67 22.70 0.65 31 31.65 No

112
PHD20252000598 SUNI S SC AFC 73.90 22.17 0.60 31 31.60 No

113
PHD20252000501 ASHWINI VANDHANA M SC UD 67.90 20.37 0.46 31 31.46 No

114
PHD20252000732 AKASH MS OC AA 62.40 18.72 0.31 31 31.31 No

115
PHD20252000731 SHEEBA KANAGA PRIYA C BC AFC 52.50 15.75 0.00 31 31.00 No

116
PHD20252000680 SHALA F JOHN - BC AA 74.78 22.43 0.64 29 29.64 No

117
PHD20252000674 AGGONXHA J BC AA 69.40 20.82 0.50 29 29.50 No

118
PHD20252000112 FELSIT JULIA A BC AFC 80.60 24.18 0.78 28 28.78 No

119
PHD20252000390 JENUSHA MILTON S A BC AA 70.20 21.06 0.52 28 28.52 No

120
PHD20252000019 BERGLIN G BC AFC 66.50 19.95 0.39 27 27.39 No
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121
PHD20252000215 SHAMI ROSY S T BC AA 63.00 18.90 0.33 27 27.33 No

122
PHD20252000915 DENISH DAISY J BC AA 62.00 18.60 0.30 27 27.30 No

123
PHD20252000696 SUSILA M BC AFC 52.80 15.84 0.01 27 27.01 No

124
PHD20252000720 MARISELVI T BC OU AA 62.60 18.78 0.31 25 25.31 No

125
PHD20252000418 ANNET JOY V BC DISTANCE 58.40 17.52 0.20 25 25.20 No

126
PHD20252000729 SHINE KUMAR A OC DISTANCE 55.90 16.77 0.13 25 25.13 No

127
PHD20252000761 RAHUMANI K BCM OU AA 56.39 16.92 0.15 24 24.15 No

128
PHD20252000756 DIVYA N BC DISTANCE 70.25 21.08 0.52 22 22.52 No

129
PHD20252000918 ANITHA D BC AFC 67.47 20.24 0.42 22 22.42 No

130
PHD20252000124 PARAMESWARI BAVANI A BC AFC 74.30 22.29 0.61 21 21.61 No

131
PHD20252000769 PACKIASILI DINOLI ANNAL J BC AFC 63.40 19.02 0.30 18 18.30 No

132
PHD20252000911 REVAIVALINE J.S MBC AFC 83.90 25.17 0.87 17 17.87 No

133
PHD20252000564 AMIRTHAVALLI N OC DISTANCE 73.31 21.99 0.60 17 17.60 No

134
PHD20252000548 BRINDHA SAKTHI A BC AFC 65.90 19.77 0.37 17 17.37 No



: 66

No.of Candidates Registered : 27

Category Alloted seats

OC 20

BC 18

BC (M) 2

MBC /DNC  13

SC  10

SC (A)  2

ST  1

TOTAL 66

S.No Application No. Name Community PG Board 
PG Marks in 

%

30% of Pg 

Mark 

Normalize 

value of 30%  

Pg Mark

Entrance 

Mark  70%

Sum of ( 8 + 9 

)

Special 

Category

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 PHD20252000483 SAIDALI P. P. OC OS 59.10 17.73 0.00 NET AP NET AP No

2 PHD20252000576 SRIDHAR M SC AA 81.30 24.39 0.75 SET SET No

3 PHD20252000828 ANUPAMA S JOHN OC OS 73.00 21.90 0.47 42 42.47 No

4 PHD20252000095 JOSHUA J BC AA 88.60 26.58 1.00 39 40 No

5 PHD20252000767 ABINAYA K DNC AA 88.40 26.52 0.99 38 38.99 No

6 PHD20252000172 KAMALI M SC UD 84.10 25.23 0.85 35 35.85 No

7 PHD20252000312 MARY VERONICA A BC OU 75.16 22.55 0.54 35 35.54 No

8 PHD20252000644 SAKTHI KRISHNADEVI M SC AFC 79.60 23.88 0.87 34 34.87 NCC

9 PHD20252000759 JOHN MICHAEL RAJ A BC DISTANCE 63.00 18.90 0.13 29 29.13 No

10 PHD20252000463 SHINCHU J S BC AFC 79.50 23.85 0.86 28 28.86 No

11 PHD20252000194 PANDIYAN S MBC OU AA 64.30 19.29 0.18 28 28.18 No

12 PHD20252000178 SIDAARTH M R BC OU AA 67.60 20.28 0.29 27 27.29 No

13 PHD20252000718 SHEEBA T BC AFC 66.24 19.87 0.00 27 27.00 No

14 PHD20252000805 SWEETLIN SHARMI C A BC AFC 81.20 24.36 0.97 25 25.97 No

15 PHD20252000175 SUNITHA M SC UD 80.40 24.12 0.72 25 25.72 No

16 PHD20252000885 MIDHULA V P OC OS 71.00 21.30 0.40 24 24.40 No

17 PHD20252000196 ANTONY AJAY K BC AFC 69.50 20.85 0.21 24 24.21 No

18 PHD20252000392 BUVANA L OC AFC 77.60 23.28 0.74 22 22.74 No

19 PHD20252000448 SUPRIYA ATCHAYA N SC AFC 76.90 23.07 0.69 22 22.69 No

20 PHD20252000268 BIBIN RAJ S A BC AFC 72.50 21.75 0.41 22 22.41 No

21 PHD20252000662 ABISHEK M MBC AFC 70.40 21.12 0.27 22 22.27 No

22 PHD20252000559 SWEETA A BC AFC 77.00 23.10 0.70 21 21.70 No

23 PHD20252000597 LAL B BC AA 77.65 23.30 0.63 21 21.63 No

24 PHD20252000708 AJEESH KUMAR K BC AFC 68.39 20.52 0.14 21 21.14 No

25 PHD20252000705 SANTHANAMARI M BC AFC 80.70 24.21 0.94 18 18.94 No

26 PHD20252000459 LEKSHMANAN S SCA AFC 81.60 24.48 1.00 15 16.00 No

27 PHD20252000653 AUGUSTIN RAJ J BC AFC 68.70 20.61 0.16 13 13.16 NCC

Ph.d Counselling July 2025 Session

Overall Merit List  -  History

No. of Vacancies Available

*Candidates will be selected by following Tamil Nadu State Reservation Policy and University Norms



: 62

: 12

Category Alloted seats

OC 19

BC 17

BC (M) 2

MBC /DNC  12

SC  9

SC (A)  2

ST  1

TOTAL 62

S.No Application No. Name Community PG Board 
PG Marks 

in %

30% of Pg 

Mark 

Normalize 

value of 

30%  Pg 

Mark

Entrance 

Mark  

70%

Sum of ( 8 

+ 9 )

Special 

Category

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 PHD20252000156 THRIVINGS A R BC OU AA 71.95 21.59 0.42 NET PH.D NET PH.D No

2 PHD20252000517 BOOBALAN N BC AFC 55.93 16.78 0.00 SET SET NCC

3 PHD20252000245 SHUNMUGA LAVANYA S BC OU AA 88.00 26.40 1.00 36 37.00 No

4 PHD20252000205 JESI PRISELIN K. BC AFC 78.20 23.46 1.00 36 37.00 No

5 PHD20252000018 SIVANESAN R BC OU 60.50 18.15 0.00 28 28.00 No

6 PHD20252000103 PETCHIAMMAL M BC AFC 69.70 20.91 0.62 27 27.62 No

7 PHD20252000106 DHARINI PRIYA KUMARI R BC UD 69.50 20.85 0.33 27 27.33 No

8 PHD20252000324 NISHADEVI N SCA AFC 74.40 22.32 0.83 21 21.83 No

9 PHD20252000177 ARTHUR SHERITH A S BC DISTANCE 77.90 23.37 0.63 17 17.63 No

10 PHD20252000130 ATHILAKSHMI M BC AFC 66.80 20.04 0.49 15 15.49 No

11 PHD20252000427 DANIELRAJ M BC AFC 75.00 22.50 0.86 14 14.86 No

12 PHD20252000784 VELAMMAL K BC UD 69.03 20.71 0.31 14 14.31 No

Ph.d Counselling July 2025 Session

Overall Merit List  - Economics

No. of Vacancies Available

No.of Candidates Registered

*Candidates will be selected by following Tamil Nadu State Reservation Policy and University Norms



: 164

: 42

Category Alloted seats

OC 51

BC 43

BC (M) 6

MBC /DNC 33

SC 24

SC (A) 5

ST 2

TOTAL 164

S.No Application No. Name Community PG Board 
PG Marks 

in %

30% of Pg 

Mark 

Normalize 

value of 

30%  Pg 

Mark

Entrance 

Mark  70%

Sum of ( 8 + 

9 )

Special 

Category

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 PHD20252000311 AMIRTHAVARSHINI R SC OU AA 87.00 26.10 1.00 JRF JRF No

2 PHD20252000146 BHUVANESWARI N SCA AFC 76.90 23.07 0.76

NET AP, Ph 

D

NET AP, Ph 

D No

3 PHD20252000836 BENUSHREE C OC OS 76.35 22.91 0.67 NET.AP NET.AP No

4 PHD20252000394 AKILA PACKYALAKSHMI G BC AFC 79.50 23.85 0.89 NET  Ph D NET  Ph D No

5 PHD20252000271 SHARMILA S BC AFC 77.22 23.17 0.77 NET  Ph D NET  Ph D No

6 PHD20252000013 DHARSHINI C SC AA 75.80 22.74 0.65 NET  Ph D NET  Ph D No

7 PHD20252000310 NEULIN W BC OU AA 69.00 20.70 0.44 NET  Ph D NET  Ph D No

8 PHD20252000007 ESAKKIRAJA SATHISH S DNC AA 66.90 20.07 0.37 60 60.37 No

9 PHD20252000414 AKSHANA N V OC AA 84.50 25.35 0.92 56 56.92 No

10 PHD20252000725 VENKATESHWARI V OC DISTANCE 58.37 17.51 0.11 55 55.11 No

11 PHD20252000429 MARIA THENMOZHI R BC OU AA 85.00 25.50 0.94 52 52.94 No

12 PHD20252000413 MUTHUMARI VARSHA S BC AA 84.50 25.35 0.92 52 52.92 No

13 PHD20252000248 MICHEAL PRASAN P BC AA 73.80 22.14 0.59 50 50.59 No

14 PHD20252000502 INFANT BENIAL J MBC AFC 79.80 23.94 0.91 49 49.91 No

15 PHD20252000714 SUJITHA A BC AFC 79.50 23.85 0.89 49 49.89 No

16 PHD20252000926 ROBY RAJAN OC OU 74.12 22.24 0.60 48 48.60 No

17 PHD20252000233 THIVYA K P DNC AFC 78.10 23.43 0.82 46 46.82 No

18 PHD20252000754 ABINAYA M OC AA 75.50 22.65 0.64 46 46.64 No

19 PHD20252000008 ISWARYA M MBC AA 74.90 22.47 0.62 46 46.62 No

20 PHD20252000796 EBARAN SHEELA S BC AFC 81.60 24.48 1.00 45 46.00 No

21 PHD20252000590 KETHZIA N BC AA 81.20 24.36 0.82 45 45.82 No

22 PHD20252000599 GRACY KLYMANCIA S BC AA 74.70 22.41 0.62 45 45.62 No

23 PHD20252000115 SIVASHREE C BC OU 73.69 22.11 0.58 45 45.58 No

24 PHD20252000500 INFENT JEYA G MBC AA 74.20 22.26 0.60 43 43.60 No

25 PHD20252000396 RAMYA M MBC AA 84.20 25.26 0.91 42 42.91 No

26 PHD20252000189 KARISHMA LINI M BC AA 66.60 19.98 0.36 42 42.36 No

27 PHD20252000261 KANAGAVALLI P DNC AA 72.00 21.60 0.53 41 41.53 No

28 PHD20252000487 SARO ABINAYAPRIYA R BC AFC 70.90 21.27 0.45 41 41.45 No

29 PHD20252000815 DHARANI S SC AA 62.70 18.81 0.24 41 41.24 No

30 PHD20252000675 MOULANA SHAHUL HAMED R BCM AFC 65.50 19.65 0.17 39 39.17 No

31 PHD20252000357 INDRA JEBA M BC AFC 62.18 18.65 0.00 39 39.00 No

32 PHD20252000153 JENIFER A BC AFC 66.99 20.10 0.25 36 36.25 No

33 PHD20252000132 JAUAGAR NISHA B BCM OU AFC 70.31 21.09 0.42 35 35.42 No

34 PHD20252000330 ANCY A BC AFC 67.80 20.34 0.29 35 35.29 No

35 PHD20252000451 JOTHIESHWARI E BC AFC 71.30 21.39 0.47 34 34.47 No

36 PHD20252000123 MELVIN SAMUEL A BC AFC 65.80 19.74 0.19 34 34.19 No

37 PHD20252000213 DAYANA MARY A BC AFC 65.99 19.80 0.20 32 32.20 No

38 PHD20252000750 SENTHAMARAI SELVI V BC AFC 62.33 18.70 0.01 32 32.01 No

39 PHD20252000917 ABISHA P BC AFC 78.00 23.40 0.81 29 29.81 No

40 PHD20252000365 PETCHIMANI A DNC AFC 72.90 21.87 0.55 29 29.55 No

41 PHD20252000157 SHANTHI A BC OU 55.00 16.50 0.00 27 27.00 No

42 PHD20252000651 SNEHA M SC AFC 67.00 20.10 0.25 11 11.25 No

Ph.d Counselling July 2025 Session

Overall Merit List  - Commerce

No. of Vacancies Available

No.of Candidates Registered

*Candidates will be selected by following Tamil Nadu State Reservation Policy and University Norms



: 3

: 5

Category Alloted seats

OC 1

BC 1

BC (M) 0

MBC /DNC 1

SC 0

SC (A) 0

ST 0

TOTAL 3

S.No Application No. Name Community PG Board 
PG Marks in 

%

30% of Pg 

Mark 

Normalize 

value of 30%  

Pg Mark

Entrance 

Mark  70%

Sum of ( 8 + 9 

)

Special 

Category

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 PHD20252000076 REEJA V V MBC OS 79.00 23.70 1.00 41 42.00 No

2 PHD20252000511 JAYAMEENA S BC DISTANCE 72.71 21.81 0.73 38 38.73 No

3 PHD20252000600 IRVIN MANSINGH V BC AA 55.57 16.67 0.00 36 36.00 No

4 PHD20252000253 SUNITHA B BC OS 67.00 20.10 0.49 29 29.49 No

5 PHD20252000735 VALARMATHI PV BC AFC 59.05 17.72 0.00 28 28.00 No

Ph.d Counselling July 2025 Session

Overall Merit List  - Educaation

No. of Vacancies Available

No.of Candidates Registered

*Candidates will be selected by following Tamil Nadu State Reservation Policy and University Norms



: 10

: 28

Category Alloted seats

OC 3

BC 3

BC (M) 0

MBC /DNC  2

SC  2

SC (A)  0

ST  0

TOTAL 10

S.No Application No. Name Community PG Board 
PG Marks in 

%

30% of Pg 

Mark 

Normalize 

value of 30%  

Pg Mark

Entrance 

Mark  70%

Sum of ( 8 + 9 

)

Special 

Category

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 PHD20252000671 JAMES BINNY D BC OU AFC 75.30 22.59 0.74 UGC-NET UGC-NET No

2 PHD20252000372 ROSELINE D BC OU AFC 74.00 22.20 0.64 UGC-NET UGC-NET No

3 PHD20252000012 VIVEK MARIN M BC OU AA 68.20 20.46 0.12 UGC - NET UGC - NET No

4 PHD20252000716 HARIBALAKRISHNAN B BC OU AFC 78.54 23.56 1.00 Net - PHD Net - PHD No

5 PHD20252000161 VASU VINOD KANNAN K SC OU AA 94.70 28.41 1.00 UGC-NET PHD UGC-NET PHD No

6 PHD20252000544 EVELYN ANTO M BC OU 74.30 22.29 0.32 UGC-NET PHD UGC-NET PHD No

7 PHD20252000154

ILAVARASI SUBBIAH 

SUBRAMANIAN S
SC AA 80.40 24.12 0.53 42 42.53 No

8 PHD20252000166 MOHAMED RIZWAN M BCM OU 75.45 22.64 0.36 39 39.36 No

9 PHD20252000711 JARON J BC DEEMED 67.40 20.22 0.09 38 38.09 No

10 PHD20252000542 STALIN KANTHIMATHI B BC DISTANCE 64.57 19.37 0.00 36 36.00 No

11 PHD20252000869 VIMALA S BC OU 82.30 24.69 0.59 35 35.59 No

12 PHD20252000320 SHYAMRAJ L S SC DEEMED 79.31 23.79 0.49 35 35.49 No

13 PHD20252000230 ANNADURAI S BC OU 66.05 19.82 0.05 35 35.05 No

14 PHD20252000833 KARTHICK B BC DISTANCE 73.10 21.93 0.28 34 34.28 No

15 PHD20252000491 JAYAKRISHNAN R SC OU 68.90 20.67 0.14 34 34.14 No

16 PHD20252000605 JASMINE SUGUNA S BC AFC 66.00 19.80 0.01 32 32.01 No

17 PHD20252000168 SHAMLIN JOSEPH J BC AA 83.80 25.14 0.64 31 31.64 No

18 PHD20252000627 ARUN PRASADH S SC OU AA 82.67 24.80 0.60 31 31.60 No

19 PHD20252000306 MAHA PRINCY M SC OU AA 77.60 23.28 0.43 29 29.43 No

20 PHD20252000420 JISHA J V OC OS 67.30 20.19 0.09 29 29.09 No

21 PHD20252000896 PERUMAL S BC OU 65.37 19.61 0.03 29 29.03 No

22 PHD20252000183 KALAIPALANIRAJAN S BC OU AA 79.40 23.82 0.49 28 28.49 No

23 PHD20252000728 SATHAM HUSSAIN H BCM OU AFC 75.30 22.59 0.74 27 27.74 No

24 PHD20252000726 MOHAN P MBC OU 64.93 19.48 0.01 25 25.01 No

25 PHD20252000368 EZHIL SHAMINI J BC OS 73.95 22.19 0.31 24 24.31 No

26 PHD20252000861 RENUKA A BC OS 72.28 21.68 0.26 24 24.26 No

27 PHD20252000626 GOVINDARAJ S BC OU AFC 65.86 19.76 0.00 24 24.00 No

28 PHD20252000536 JOSEPHIN KALA S BC OU AFC 66.00 19.80 0.01 21 21.01 PWD

Ph.d Counselling July 2025 Session

Overall Merit List  - Business Administration

No. of Vacancies Available

No.of Candidates Registered

*Candidates will be selected by following Tamil Nadu State Reservation Policy and University Norms



: 1

: 3

Category Alloted seats

OC 1

BC 0

BC (M) 0

MBC /DNC 0

SC 0

SC (A) 0

ST 0

TOTAL 1

S.No Application No. Name Community PG Board 
PG Marks in 

%

30% of Pg 

Mark 

Normalize 

value of 30%  

Pg Mark

Entrance 

Mark  70%
Sum of ( 8 + 9 )

Special 

Category

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 PHD20252000936 SIVAMOL S BC OU 84.80 25.44 1.00 NET.AP NET.AP No

3 PHD20252000527 ESAKKIRAJAN E E BC OU 81.00 24.30 0.30 NET PH.D NET PH.D No

2 PHD20252000920 JENEFA LEELI PUSHPAM J BC UD 79.40 23.82 0.00 NET PH.D NET PH.D No

Ph.d Counselling July 2025 Session

Overall Merit List  - Journalism and Mass Communication

No. of Vacancies Available

No.of Candidates Registered

*Candidates will be selected by following Tamil Nadu State Reservation Policy and University Norms



: 5

: 6

Category Alloted seats

OC 2

BC 1

BC (M) 0

MBC /DNC 1

SC 1

SC (A) 0

ST 0

TOTAL 5

S.No Application No. Name Community PG Board PG Marks in %
30% of Pg 

Mark 

Normalize 

value of 

30%  Pg 

Mark

Entrance 

Mark  

70%

Sum of ( 8 + 

9 )

Special 

Category

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 PHD20252000159 MICHEALANTONY A BC UD 80.20 24.06 0.85 43 43.85 Sports

2 PHD20252000040 VAIGUNDAMANI D BC UD 79.80 23.94 0.83 43 43.83 Sports

3 PHD20252000042 ATHIN JAYARAJ J BC UD 75.20 22.56 0.59 43 43.59 Sports

4 PHD20252000901 AUGUSTIN GNANARAJ S BC UD 83.00 24.90 1 36 37.00 No

5 PHD20252000468 GANESAMOORTHY S MBC OU 77.50 23.25 0.71 25 25.71 No

6 PHD20252000657 GNANAMUTHURAJ S BC UD 63.94 19.18 0.00 22 22.00 No

Ph.d Counselling July 2025 Session

Overall Merit List  - Physical Education

No. of Vacancies Available

No.of Candidates Registered

*Candidates will be selected by following Tamil Nadu State Reservation Policy and University Norms



: 11

: 11

Category Alloted seats

OC 3

BC 3

BC (M) 1

MBC /DNC  2

SC  2

SC (A)  0

ST  0

TOTAL 11

S.No Application No. Name Community PG Board 
PG Marks 

in %

30% of Pg 

Mark 

Normalize 

value of 

30%  Pg 

Mark

Entrance 

Mark  

70%

Sum of ( 8 

+ 9 )

Special 

Category

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 PHD20252000424 ANGELDAS V S OC OS 66.90 20.07 0.15 NET PH.D NET PH.D NCC

2 PHD20252000216 AMEER BALKIS MEERA A BCM OU 70.12 21.04 0.28 35 35.28 No

3 PHD20252000140 VARSHINI S G BC UD 86.40 25.92 0.96 32 32.96 No

4 PHD20252000360 RAGAVENTHRAN N MBC OU 74.71 22.41 0.47 32 32.47 No

5 PHD20252000218 ABIRAMI A V OC DISTANCE 86.00 25.80 0.94 31 31.94 No

6 PHD20252000266 NANTHINI C SCA UD 87.40 26.22 1.00 28 29.00 No

7 PHD20252000518 MANIKANDAN N BC DISTANCE 80.75 24.23 0.72 21 21.72 No

8 PHD20252000208 JOTHI C BC OU 69.62 20.89 0.26 20 20.26 No

9 PHD20252000381 VIJAYA RAGAVAN T SC UD 71.60 21.48 0.34 17 17.34 No

10 PHD20252000232 KUMAR K BC DISTANCE 63.37 19.01 0.00 17 17.00 No

11 PHD20252000403 KARTHIGAISELVI S BC DISTANCE 73.37 22.01 0.42 15 15.42 PWD

Ph.d Counselling July 2025 Session

Overall Merit List  - Library and Information Science

No. of Vacancies Available

No.of Candidates Registered

*Candidates will be selected by following Tamil Nadu State Reservation Policy and University Norms



: 36

: 37

Category Alloted seats

OC 11

BC 10

BC (M)  1

MBC /DNC 7

SC  6

SC (A)  1

ST 0

TOTAL 36

S.No Application No. Name Community PG Board 
PG Marks in 

%

30% of Pg 

Mark 

Normalize 

value of 30%  

Pg Mark

Entrance 

Mark  70%

Sum of ( 8 + 

9 )

Special 

Category

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 PHD20252000476 RHENIUS NAVAMANI J BC AFC 79.60 23.88 0.49

UGC NET 

Ph.D

UGC NET 

Ph.D
PWD

2 PHD20252000792 DEEPTI R L BC MSU 88.80 26.64 1.00 TNSET TNSET No

3 PHD20252000640 LAYOLA RAJ R MBC MSU 73.46 22.04 0.41 TNSET TNSET No

4 PHD20252000220 ANISHA W MBC OU AA 82.15 24.65 0.75 35 35.75 No

5 PHD20252000211 SUJALIN JERITHA B BC AFC 96.70 29.01 1.00 31 32.00 No

6 PHD20252000537 ABISHA J BC AFC 93.90 28.17 0.92 31 31.92 No

7 PHD20252000713 GNANESWARI G OC AFC 70.06 21.02 0.20 31 31.20 No

8 PHD20252000835 MAHALAKSHMI A BC OU AA 69.59 20.88 0.27 29 29.27 No

9 PHD20252000477 ANISHA A S BC AFC 84.70 25.41 0.64 28 28.64 No

10 PHD20252000212 ANISHA WISELINE B BC AA 88.65 26.60 0.99 27 27.99 No

11 PHD20252000170 VARSHA J L WILFRED J L OC AFC 91.10 27.33 0.83 27 27.83 No

12 PHD20252000495 AJISHA R BC AFC 86.30 25.89 0.69 25 25.69 No

13 PHD20252000937 ANUSHA L SC AFC 86.10 25.83 0.68 25 25.68 No

14 PHD20252000393 MUNISH DIVYA KALYANI S BC AFC 89.60 26.88 0.79 22 22.79 No

15 PHD20252000201 PRIYANKA M BC AA 81.36 24.41 0.72 22 22.72 No

16 PHD20252000322 AGULA B BC AFC 90.40 27.12 0.81 21 21.81 No

17 PHD20252000380 THANALAKSHMI L BC AFC 63.25 18.98 0.00 21 21.00 No

18 PHD20252000376 CRENA PEARL B BC AA 62.60 18.78 0.00 21 21.00 No

19 PHD20252000673 ASHIKA G R BC AFC 88.10 26.43 0.74 20 20.74 No

20 PHD20252000355 GEORGINNA R BC AA 77.83 23.35 0.58 20 20.58 No

21 PHD20252000457 VIJAYALAKSHMI S BC DEEMED 74.60 22.38 0.46 20 20.46 No

22 PHD20252000919 PONMANI BRINTHA P BC AFC 74.77 22.43 0.34 20 20.34 No

23 PHD20252000284 JEBA MERCELIN M BC OU AA 69.60 20.88 0.27 20 20.27 No

24 PHD20252000566 CHRIS EMIBA R BC AFC 68.22 20.47 0.15 20 20.15 No

25 PHD20252000479 ANSHIHA SHALMI S BC AFC 87.10 26.13 0.71 18 18.71 No

26 PHD20252000068 SUBAMATHY S BC AFC 85.10 25.53 0.65 18 18.65 No

27 PHD20252000458 MARY EBENEZER P BC AFC 80.90 24.27 0.53 18 18.53 No

28 PHD20252000335 SHERIN J BC OU AA 87.00 26.10 0.93 17 17.93 No

29 PHD20252000734 SELVI U DNC OU 75.88 22.76 0.51 17 17.51 No

30 PHD20252000551 ASHIKA G S BC AA 73.10 21.93 0.40 17 17.40 No

31 PHD20252000062 DEEBIKAA V BC AFC 71.00 21.30 0.23 17 17.23 No

32 PHD20252000682 DAMEETHA P S BC AFC 88.00 26.40 0.74 15 15.74 No

33 PHD20252000480 EVANGEL S E BC AFC 85.10 25.53 0.65 15 15.65 No

34 PHD20252000530 FATHIMA THAFSIRA M BCM AFC 74.90 22.47 0.35 15 15.35 No

35 PHD20252000709 VINEESHA P NAIR P OC AFC 67.07 20.12 0.11 15 15.11 No

36 PHD20252000309 MUTHU SARASWATHI S OC AFC 76.40 22.92 0.39 14 14.39 No

37 PHD20252000742 MANJU R BC AFC 79.10 23.73 0.47 11 11.47 No

Ph.d Counselling July 2025 Session

Overall Merit List  - Mathematics

No. of Vacancies Available

No.of Candidates Registered

*Candidates will be selected by following Tamil Nadu State Reservation Policy and University Norms



: 83

: 29

Category Alloted seats

OC 26

BC 22

BC (M)  3

MBC /DNC 17

SC  12

SC (A)  2

ST 1

TOTAL 83

S.No Application No. Name Community PG Board 
PG Marks 

in %

30% of Pg 

Mark 

Normalize 

value of 

30%  Pg 

Mark

Entrance 

Mark  70%

Sum of ( 8 

+ 9 )

Special 

Category

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1
PHD20252000888 ALIN ROSE J BC AA 73.70 22.11 0.35

UGC NET 

Ph.D

UGC NET 

Ph.D
No

2 PHD20252000462 KRISHNAKUMAR V BC OU AA 87.00 26.10 0.81 SET SET No

3 PHD20252000513 VADIVEL G MBC OU AA 66.00 19.80 0.08 SET SET No

4 PHD20252000180 SANTHIYA M BC AFC 79.60 23.88 0.81 42 42.81 No

5 PHD20252000163 BHAARKAVI B SC MSU 78.40 23.52 0.51 42 42.51 No

6 PHD20252000221 ABISHA MARY A BC AA 83.00 24.90 0.67 41 41.67 No

7 PHD20252000481 BABISHA K C BC OU AA 73.00 21.90 0.32 38 38.32 No

8 PHD20252000353 ANANTHI KUMARI R T BC AFC 60.55 18.17 0.16 36 36.16 No

9 PHD20252000193 REFINA S MBC OU AA 92.60 27.78 1.00 35 36.00 No

10 PHD20252000116 JONICA STEBI M BC AA 87.80 26.34 0.83 35 35.83 No

11 PHD20252000553 VIJAYA LEKSHMI G V BC AFC 84.00 25.20 0.96 34 34.96 No

12 PHD20252000440 AHALYA V BC AFC 79.20 23.76 0.79 34 34.79 No

13 PHD20252000628 CATHERINE M BC AFC 84.50 25.35 0.97 32 32.97 No

14 PHD20252000706 SNOWBAN J MBC OU AA 72.50 21.75 0.30 32 32.30 No

15 PHD20252000200 JEFFRIN MARY X BC AFC 78.70 23.61 0.78 31 31.78 No

16 PHD20252000391 SHARON JINA J BC AA 85.30 25.59 0.75 31 31.75 No

17 PHD20252000744 SUBBULAKSHMI P BC AFC 69.77 20.93 0.47 31 31.47 No

18 PHD20252000550 MUTHU PRIYA R SC AFC 85.30 25.59 1.00 29 30.00 No

19 PHD20252000283 DEEPAK R BC AFC 79.30 23.79 0.80 29 29.80 No

20 PHD20252000672 PAVITHRA M BC MSU 79.90 23.97 0.56 27 27.56 No

21 PHD20252000722 KRISHNAJEYANTHI K BC OU AA 63.70 19.11 0.00 27 27.00 No

22 PHD20252000422 SELVAMEENA S BC AFC 79.20 23.76 0.79 25 25.79 No

23 PHD20252000493 YAZHINI K.S SCA AA 81.20 24.36 0.61 25 25.61 No

24 PHD20252000889 SHIVANI K M BC AFC 70.40 21.12 0.49 25 25.49 No

25 PHD20252000173 SHANTHI T SC AFC 70.16 21.05 0.48 24 24.48 No

26 PHD20252000099 ADLIN SHIBA A R BC MSU 76.80 23.04 0.45 24 24.45 No

27 PHD20252000567 ALEXANDER D SC AFC 72.80 21.84 0.57 22 22.57 No

28 PHD20252000512 OUSEPH P MBC AFC 55.95 16.79 0.00 22 22.00 No

29 PHD20252000051 RAJESH KUMAR W SC OU AA 70.02 21.01 0.22 15 15.22 No

Ph.d Counselling July 2025 Session

Overall Merit List  - Physics

No. of Vacancies Available

No.of Candidates Registered

*Candidates will be selected by following Tamil Nadu State Reservation Policy and University Norms



: 127

: 27

Category Alloted seats

OC 40

BC 34

BC (M)  4

MBC /DNC 25

SC  19

SC (A)  4

ST 1

TOTAL 127

S.No Application No. Name Community 
PG 

Board 

PG Marks 

in %

30% of Pg 

Mark 

Normalize 

value of 

30%  Pg 

Mark

Entrance 

Mark  

70%

Sum of ( 8 

+ 9 )

Special 

Category

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 PHD20252000585 BEVIN RAJ A BC MSU 83.30 24.99 0.89 32 32.89 No

2 PHD20252000318 SHALINI S BC AA 73.70 22.11 0.44 32 32.44 No

3 PHD20252000058 EBSIBA BEAULA J MBC AFC 78.20 23.46 0.81 31 31.81 No

4 PHD20252000125 GAFLIN SHELTY L A BC AA 85.60 25.68 1.00 29 30.00 No

5 PHD20252000401 BLESSLIN MIMY D H BC OU AA 76.13 22.84 0.55 29 29.55 No

6 PHD20252000699 ANIJESH R BC AFC 63.80 19.14 0.00 28 28.00 No

7 PHD20252000658 VAISHNAVEI DEVI P MBC AFC 79.20 23.76 0.87 27 27.87 No

8 PHD20252000443 JENISHA D S BC AFC 76.10 22.83 0.69 25 25.69 No

9 PHD20252000913 ANNITE BENCY S BC AFC 74.90 22.47 0.62 24 24.62 No

10 PHD20252000342 NEETHU VISAKH V R GENERAL OS 75.27 22.58 0.51 24 24.51 No

11 PHD20252000447 JEMIE SWEETLYN J BC AFC 73.30 21.99 0.53 22 22.53 No

12 PHD20252000356 SHALIGA S BC AA 74.90 22.47 0.49 22 22.49 No

13 PHD20252000924 ARUL MARY N P BC AA 66.60 19.98 0.10 22 22.10 No

14 PHD20252000347 KUMARAGURUBARAN K BC OU 66.52 19.96 0.10 22 22.10 No

15 PHD20252000804 SANTHIYA M BC AFC 81.60 24.48 1.00 21 22.00 No

16 PHD20252000100 BEAULA J BC OU 83.47 25.04 0.90 21 21.90 No

17 PHD20252000611 BENILA RANI S A BC OU AA 77.06 23.12 0.60 21 21.60 No

18 PHD20252000655 KESEYA MOL T OC AFC 73.30 21.99 0.53 21 21.53 No

19 PHD20252000192 SATHYA P BC MSU 64.48 19.34 0.00 21 21.00 No

20 PHD20252000494 IYYAPPAN S BC MSU 77.20 23.16 0.60 18 18.60 No

21 PHD20252000107 MARY LEESIA K BC AA 71.50 21.45 0.33 18 18.33 No

22 PHD20252000801 SREE VIDHYA S BC AFC 66.57 19.97 0.16 18 18.16 No

23 PHD20252000456 NAGARAJ R OC AFC 77.60 23.28 0.78 17 17.78 No

24 PHD20252000665 SOWMI S BC AFC 75.30 22.59 0.65 17 17.65 No

25 PHD20252000914 AZAD MAGLIN M BC AA 68.30 20.49 0.18 17 17.18 No

26 PHD20252000341 SHANMUGA SUMATHI C BC AA 78.66 23.60 0.67 15 15.67 No

27 PHD20252000625 MAHESWARI M BC AFC 70.54 21.16 0.38 14 14.38 No

Ph.d Counselling July 2025 Session

Overall Merit List  -  Chemistry

No. of Vacancies Available

No.of Candidates Registered

*Candidates will be selected by following Tamil Nadu State Reservation Policy and University Norms



: 5

: 5

Category Alloted seats

OC 2

BC 1

BC (M)  0

MBC /DNC 1

SC  1

SC (A)  0

ST 0

TOTAL 5

S.No Application No. Name Community PG Board 
PG Marks 

in %

30% of Pg 

Mark 

Normalize 

value of 30%  

Pg Mark

Entrance 

Mark  

70%

Sum of ( 8 

+ 9 )

Special 

Category

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

2 PHD20252000350 MARIA BINISTA B MBC MSU 79.40 23.82 0.70 35 35.70 No

1 PHD20252000026 JESSIMA S BC MSU 83.20 24.96 1 34 35 No

3 PHD20252000094 ANTO JEFFRIN S MBC OU 76.38 22.91 0.46 32 32.46 No

5 PHD20252000033 HARIKARARAJA K BC MSU 70.50 21.15 0.00 28 28.00 No

4 PHD20252000025 ANGEL R BC MSU 73.40 22.02 0.23 25 25.23 No

Ph.d Counselling July 2025 Session

Overall Merit List  - Statistics

No. of Vacancies Available

No.of Candidates Registered

*Candidates will be selected by following Tamil Nadu State Reservation Policy and University Norms



: 3

: 3

Category Alloted seats

OC 1

BC 1

BC (M)  0

MBC /DNC 1

SC  0

SC (A)  0

ST 0

TOTAL 3

S.No Application No. Name Community PG Board 
PG Marks 

in %

30% of 

Pg Mark 

Normalize 

value of 30%  

Pg Mark

Entrance 

Mark  70%

Sum of ( 8 + 

9 )

Special 

Category

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 PHD20252000843 MANJULA DEVI M BC MSU 93.00 27.90 1.00 48 49.00 No

2 PHD20252000712 VISHNU PRASAD M J BC OS 89.37 26.81 0.87 38 38.87 No

3 PHD20252000297 AMALA INIAN J BC MSU 64.90 19.47 0.00 25 25.00 No

Ph.d Counselling July 2025 Session

Overall Merit List  - Environmental Science

No. of Vacancies Available

No.of Candidates Registered

*Candidates will be selected by following Tamil Nadu State Reservation Policy and University Norms



: 2

: 5

Category Alloted seats

OC 1

BC 1

BC (M)  0

MBC /DNC 0

SC  0

SC (A)  0

ST 0

TOTAL 2

S.N

o 
Application No. Name Community PG Board 

PG Marks 

in %

30% of Pg 

Mark 

Normalize 

value of 

30%  Pg 

Mark

Entrance 

Mark  

70%

Sum of ( 

8 + 9 )

Special 

Category

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 PHD20252000235 ANCY ROSALY S MBC MSU 92.60 27.78 0.85 46 46.85 No

2 PHD20252000289 DEEPIKA C S BC MSU 96.10 28.83 1.00 45 46.00 No

3 PHD20252000301 PENISHA NIRJO N M BC OU 88.80 26.64 0.69 39 39.69 No

4 PHD20252000385 JONLI AMALKAN A BC OU 72.62 21.79 0.00 32 32.00 No

5 PHD20252000505 ABINESH V BC MSU 73.30 21.99 0.03 31 31.03 No

Ph.d Counselling July 2025 Session

Overall Merit List  - Marine Science

No. of Vacancies Available

No.of Candidates Registered

*Candidates will be selected by following Tamil Nadu State Reservation Policy and University Norms



: 2

: 4

Category Alloted seats

OC 1

BC 1

BC (M)  0

MBC /DNC 0

SC  0

SC (A)  0

ST 0

TOTAL 2

S.No Application No. Name Community PG Board 
PG Marks in 

%

30% of 

Pg Mark 

Normalize 

value of 

30%  Pg 

Mark

Entrance 

Mark  70%

Sum of ( 

8 + 9 )

Special 

Category

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 PHD20252000338 MOHAN MR. GENERAL OS 61.89 18.57 JRF 0.00 JRF NCC

2 PHD20252000549 PREMNATH S D SC MSU 83.20 24.96 NET 1.00 NET No

3 PHD20252000562 DHANALINGAM M BC MSU 82.00 24.60 57 0.94 57.94 No

4 PHD20252000307 GOBISELVAN I BC MSU 82.80 24.84 56 0.98 56.98 NCC

Ph.d Counselling July 2025 Session

Overall Merit List  - Criminology and Criminal Justice

No. of Vacancies Available

No.of Candidates Registered

*Candidates will be selected by following Tamil Nadu State Reservation Policy and University Norms



: 9

: 4

Category Alloted seats

OC 3

BC 3

BC (M)  0

MBC /DNC 2

SC  1

SC (A)  0

ST 0

TOTAL 9

S.N

o 
Application No. Name Community PG Board 

PG Marks 

in %

30% of 

Pg Mark 

Normalize 

value of 30%  

Pg Mark

Entranc

e Mark  

70%

Sum of ( 8 

+ 9 )

Special 

Category

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 PHD20252000453 MARY ANISHA A S BC AFC 70.70 21.21 0 35 35.00 No

2 PHD20252000503 MEEGA S BC OU 77.75 23.33 0.46 31 31.46 No

3 PHD20252000135 MERLIN SHEEBA R BC MSU 74.78 22.43 0.00 31 31.00 No

4 PHD20252000831 PRIYANKA K SC MSU 81.20 24.36 1 28 29.00 No

Ph.d Counselling July 2025 Session

Overall Merit List  - Biotechnology

No. of Vacancies Available

No.of Candidates Registered

*Candidates will be selected by following Tamil Nadu State Reservation Policy and University Norms



: 16

: 6

Category Alloted seats

OC 5

BC 4

BC (M)  1

MBC /DNC 3

SC  2

SC (A)  1

ST 0

TOTAL 16

S.No Application No. Name Community PG Board 
PG Marks 

in %

30% of 

Pg Mark 

Normalize 

value of 

30%  Pg 

Mark

Entrance 

Mark  

70%

Sum of ( 8 

+ 9 )

Special 

Category

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 PHD20252000819 ARUNA V S MBC AFC 86.00 25.80 1.00 29 30.00 No

2 PHD20252000064 DHARANIBALAN P SC MSU 75.51 22.65 0.05 24 24.05 NCC

3 PHD20252000238 SELVA ROSHINI P BC OU AA 90.10 27.03 1.00 22 23.00 No

4 PHD20252000635 DANIEL J BC AFC 68.60 20.58 0.37 18 18.37 No

5 PHD20252000826 RAJENDRA PRASAD N BC OU AA 74.65 22.40 0.00 18 18.00 No

6 PHD20252000278 IMMANUEL GLADSTON T BC AFC 58.58 17.57 0.00 7 7.00 No

Ph.d Counselling July 2025 Session

Overall Merit List  - Microbiology

No. of Vacancies Available

No.of Candidates Registered

*Candidates will be selected by following Tamil Nadu State Reservation Policy and University Norms



: 123

: 21

Category Alloted seats

OC 38

BC 33

BC (M)  4

MBC /DNC 25

SC  18

SC (A)  4

ST 1

TOTAL 123

S.No Application No. Name Community PG Board 

PG 

Marks in 

%

30% of Pg 

Mark 

Normalize 

value of 

30%  Pg 

Mark

Entrance 

Mark  70%

Sum of ( 8 + 9 

)

Special 

Category

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 PHD20252000075 KRISHNA J B BC AFC 88.70 26.61 1.00
UGC NET 

Ph. D

UGC NET Ph. 

D
No

2 PHD20252000629 PETCHIYAMMAL R M BC AA 85.80 25.74 0.94
UGC NET 

Ph. D

UGC NET Ph. 

D
No

3 PHD20252000032 MIC SALOMIYA A BC AA 87.40 26.22 1.00 57 58.00 No

4 PHD20252000642 JOEL JAS J BC OU AA 78.00 23.40 0.64 52 52.64 No

5 PHD20252000152 ROSHITHA D BC AFC 85.40 25.62 0.75 49 49.75 No

6 PHD20252000102 SINDHU S SC AFC 85.90 25.77 0.79 48 48.79 No

7 PHD20252000009 GENI JOSHABELL G BC AA 82.30 24.69 0.81 45 45.81 No

8 PHD20252000837 PRABIN RAJ S BC AA 69.60 20.88 0.33 45 45.33 No

9 PHD20252000219 MAHESH P SC MSU 85.60 25.68 0.93 42 42.93 No

10 PHD20252000758 AVIN JOSE J interdisci BC OU AA 61.00 18.30 0.00 41 41.00 NCC

11 PHD20252000316 SINDHUJA R BC AA 82.90 24.87 0.83 39 39.83 No

12 PHD20252000469 PAUL SWEETLIN P BC AA 82.75 24.83 0.82 38 38.82 NCC

13 PHD20252000296 SARANYA S BC AFC 76.30 22.89 0.07 38 38.07 No

14 PHD20252000067 JERFIN DAVID NAYAGAM S BC MSU 63.60 19.08 0.10 35 35.10 No

15 PHD20252000344 VISHANTHI M DNC AFC 75.40 22.62 0.00 35 35.00 No

16 PHD20252000524 STENINE S BC AA 72.85 21.86 0.45 32 32.45 No

17 PHD20252000478 JASPIN JENIBA R BC AFC 82.70 24.81 0.55 29 29.55 No

18 PHD20252000273 ANI SHOBA A P BC AA 78.90 23.67 0.68 28 28.68 No

19 PHD20252000437 FEJIL PRAISELIN C BC AA 70.50 21.15 0.36 27 27.36 No

20 PHD20252000932 SHALINI K DNC AFC 85.00 25.50 0.72 24 24.72 No

21 PHD20252000098 ABARNA G BC OU AA 71.50 21.45 0.40 21 21.40 No

Ph.d Counselling July 2025 Session

Overall Merit List  - Zoology

No. of Vacancies Available

No.of Candidates Registered

*Candidates will be selected by following Tamil Nadu State Reservation Policy and University Norms



: 56

: 17

Category Alloted seats

OC 17

BC 15

BC (M)  2

MBC /DNC 11

SC  8

SC (A)  2

ST 1

TOTAL 56

S.No Application No. Name Community PG Board 
PG Marks in 

%

30% of Pg 

Mark 

Normalize 

value of 30%  

Pg Mark

Entrance 

Mark  70%

Sum of ( 8 

+ 9 )

Special 

Category

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 PHD20252000620 GODWIN ENOCK A BC OU AA 72.09 21.63 0.20 45 45.20 No

2 PHD20252000337 BALAJI S BC AFC 66.00 19.80 0.00 42 42.00 No

3 PHD20252000634 SANGEETHA V DNC AA 80.60 24.18 0.74 39 39.74 No

4 PHD20252000109 SAKTHIVEL M BC AA 73.50 22.05 0.29 39 39.29 No

5 PHD20252000704 SAKTHI RAMYA M DNC AA 84.80 25.44 1.00 38 39.00 No

6 PHD20252000006 NANDANA NK OC AFC 84.50 25.35 0.79 35 35.79 No

7 PHD20252000772 VENKADESHRAJA V BC  Msu 75.52 22.66 0.42 34 34.42
SERB project 

Associate

8 PHD20252000449 CHITRAL SHANU J J BC AA 83.70 25.11 0.93 31 31.93 No

9 PHD20252000715 RAMALAKSHMI S BC AA 73.50 22.05 0.29 29 29.29 No

10 PHD20252000664 ARCHANA S SC AA 71.10 21.33 0.14 29 29.14 No

11 PHD20252000555 ANANDAKUMARI I S GENERAL OS 68.85 20.66 0.00 29 29.00 No

12 PHD20252000334 REDLIN JIBINSHA J BC AFC 87.20 26.16 0.91 28 28.91 No

13 PHD20252000127 ANAKHA J AJAI OC OS 74.94 22.48 0.38 27 27.38 No

14 PHD20252000586 ABHINAND S D BC AFC 66.70 20.01 0.03 27 27.03 No

15 PHD20252000905 JEBA BLESSY A BC AFC 89.30 26.79 1.00 25 26.00 No

16 PHD20252000649 MUTHU SUBHA V DNC AFC 79.50 23.85 0.58 25 25.58 No

17 PHD20252000237 DAYANA SEN D G BC AFC 71.60 21.48 0.24 22 22.24 No

Ph.d Counselling July 2025 Session

Overall Merit List  - Botany

No. of Vacancies Available

No.of Candidates Registered

*Candidates will be selected by following Tamil Nadu State Reservation Policy and University Norms



: 29

: 27

Category Alloted seats

OC 9

BC 8

BC (M)  1

MBC /DNC 6

SC  4

SC (A)  1

ST 0

TOTAL 29

S.No Application No. Name Community PG Board 
PG Marks in 

%

30% of Pg 

Mark 

Normalize 

value of 30%  

Pg Mark

Entrance 

Mark  70%

Sum of ( 8 

+ 9 )

Special 

Category

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1
PHD20252000352 SASIKALA P SC MSU 75.11 22.53 0.32 NET AP NET AP No

2
PHD20252000057 CATLINA C MBC OU AA 88.30 26.49 0.88 UGC NET Ph. 

D

UGC NET 
Ph. D

No

3
PHD20252000314

ALPHONSE GNANATHURAI 

ARASI P
BC OU AFC 77.00 23.10 0.49 UGC NET Ph. 

D

UGC NET 
Ph. D

No

4
PHD20252000038 MALARVIZHI M DNC OU 74.62 22.39 0.30 UGC NET / 

NET Ph.D

UGC NET / 
NET Ph.D

No

5 PHD20252000267 MUTHUKALA S DNC OU AA 69.00 20.70 0.06 SET SET No

6 PHD20252000280 PRABHA S BC OU AFC 64.26 19.28 0.00 SET SET No

7 PHD20252000568 GAJA LAKSHMI V BC OU AA 91.00 27.30 1.00 32 33.00 No

8 PHD20252000695 MUTHULAKSHMI A BC OU 67.59 20.28 0.00 32 32.00 No

9 PHD20252000143 SMILIEN EBIENA S BC AA 87.85 26.36 0.87 31 31.87 No

10 PHD20252000294 BROWMEYA R BC AFC 83.50 25.05 0.73 28 28.73 No

11 PHD20252000749 KAVITHA M S BC OU AFC 78.00 23.40 0.52 28 28.52 No

12 PHD20252000541 GETZIYAL JENIFER M BC OU AFC 90.50 27.15 1.00 27 28.00 No

13 PHD20252000927 ANLY LIHINSHA J MBC OU AFC 72.00 21.60 0.29 25 25.29 No

14 PHD20252000395 BELLA INBA SUGANTHI V BC AA 69.97 20.99 0.10 25 25.10 No

15 PHD20252000126 JULIE RUTH E BC MSU 71.55 21.47 0.17 24 24.17 No

16 PHD20252000612 SARAVANAN G DNC OU AFC 64.57 19.37 0.01 24 24.01 No

17 PHD20252000608 MUTHUMARIAMMAL S BC OU AA 82.00 24.60 0.62 22 22.62 No

18 PHD20252000668 SARAVANAN M BC MSU 75.18 22.55 0.32 22 22.32 No

19 PHD20252000746 SUBASH S GENERAL AFC 71.43 21.43 0.27 22 22.27 No

20 PHD20252000870 SAUL BEULA RANI J BC OU AA 73.68 22.10 0.26 22 22.26 No

21 PHD20252000587 JANILDA P BC AFC 84.27 25.28 0.76 21 21.76 No

22 PHD20252000775 HIRUNISHA S F BC AA 81.60 24.48 0.60 21 21.60 No

23 PHD20252000359 UMA K BC AFC 78.16 23.45 0.53 21 21.53 No

24 PHD20252000349 PAVITHRA DEVI R BC MSU 72.80 21.84 0.22 21 21.22 No

25 PHD20252000147 SENTHIL KUMAR S BC OU AFC 76.20 22.86 0.45 20 20.45 No

26 PHD20252000928 SRUTHI JOHN B MBC OU 67.95 20.39 0.01 20 20.01 No

27 PHD20252000619 LIBINSA S MBC AFC 81.40 24.42 0.65 18 18.65 No

Ph.d Counselling July 2025 Session

Overall Merit List  - Computer Science

No. of Vacancies Available

No.of Candidates Registered

*Candidates will be selected by following Tamil Nadu State Reservation Policy and University Norms



: 4

: 4

Category Alloted seats

OC

BC

BC (M)

MBC /DNC

SC

SC (A)

ST

TOTAL

S.N

o 
Application No. Name Community PG Board 

PG Marks 

in %

30% of Pg 

Mark 

Normalize 

value of 30%  

Pg Mark

Entrance 

Mark  70%

Sum of ( 

8 + 9 )

Special 

Category

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 PHD20252000903 INDU L RAJ BC MSU 81.00 24.30 0.66 38 38.66 1

4 PHD20252000346 JAMUNA R OC MSU 82.39 24.72 1.00 36 37.00 2

2 PHD20252000862 GOMATHISELVI R GENERAL OU AA 78.33 23.50 0.00 35 35.00 3

3 PHD20252000821 SASI REKHA A SC OU AFC 92.55 27.77 0.00 31 31.00 4

Ph.d Counselling July 2025 Session

Overall Merit List  - Information Technology and Engineering

No. of Vacancies Avialable

No.of Candidates Registered

*Candidates will be selected by following Tamil Nadu State Reservation Policy and University Norms



: 4

: 4

Category Alloted seats

OC 1

BC 1

BC (M)  0

MBC /DNC 1

SC  1

SC (A)  0

ST 0

TOTAL 4

S.

No 
Application No. Name Community PG Board 

PG Marks 

in %

30% of Pg 

Mark 

Normalize 

value of 30%  

Pg Mark

Entrance Mark  

70%

Sum of ( 8 + 

9 )

Special 

Category

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 PHD20252000846 AYISHA M BCM OU 84.11 25.23 1 UGC NET - AP
UGC NET - 

AP
No

2 PHD20252000298 KINCY ELIZABETH JEYASEELI D BC AFC 79.93 23.98 0 UGC NET - AP
UGC NET - 

AP
No

3 PHD20252000332 FATHIMA FARZANA F BCM OU AA 76.30 22.89 0 UGC NET - AP
UGC NET - 

AP
No

4 PHD20252000631 SUJI DEVI BALA A BC AFC 82.78 24.83 1 SET SET No

Ph.d Counselling July 2025 Session

Overall Merit List  - Nutrition and Dietitics

No. of Vacancies Available

No.of Candidates Registered

*Candidates will be selected by following Tamil Nadu State Reservation Policy and University Norms



: 19

: 2

Category Alloted seats

OC 6

BC 5

BC (M)  1

MBC /DNC 4

SC  3

SC (A)  0

ST 0

TOTAL 19

S.N

o 
Application No. Name

Communit

y 
PG Board 

PG Marks 

in %

30% of 

Pg Mark 

Normalize 

value of 

30%  Pg 

Mark

Entrance 

Mark  

70%

Sum of ( 8 

+ 9 )

Special 

Category

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 PHD20252000442 SNOWLIN F BC AFC 79.10 23.73 1.00 49 50 Sports

2 PHD20252000519 ANDAL PRIYA M GENERAL AFC 74.09 22.23 0.00 31 30.998 No

Ph.d Counselling July 2025 Session

Overall Merit List  - Geology

No. of Vacancies Available

No.of Candidates Registered

*Candidates will be selected by following Tamil Nadu State Reservation Policy and University Norms



: 8

: 8

Category Alloted seats

OC 3

BC 2

BC (M)  0

MBC /DNC 2

SC  1

SC (A)  0

ST 0

TOTAL 8

S.

No 
Application No. Name Community PG Board 

PG Marks 

in %

30% of 

Pg Mark 

Normalize 

value of 30%  

Pg Mark

Entrance 

Mark  

70%

Sum of ( 

8 + 9 )

Special 

Category

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 PHD20252000570 HANNAH VINCY N BC OU AFC 78.70 23.61 0.78 29 29.78 No

2 PHD20252000452 LHONA PADMAYUKY S BC MSU 78.90 23.67 0.62 25 25.62 No

3 PHD20252000881 SURENTHIRAN S SC AFC 60.30 18.09 0.00 24 24.00 No

4 PHD20252000617
JEGATHEESH CHANDRA 

BOSE S
SC OS 83.20 24.96 1.00 20 21.00

Ex - 

Serviceman

5 PHD20252000302 AMBIKA S DNC OU 76.70 23.01 0.42 20 20.42 No

6 PHD20252000880 MONICA M SC MSU 71.98 21.59 0.00 18 18.00 No

7 PHD20252000384 JENITA EVANGELIN J BC OU AFC 83.90 25.17 1.00 13 14.00 No

8 PHD20252000224
FERNANDO SAHAYA MARY 

ALBEENA Y BRISKA Y
MBC OU AFC 82.70 24.81 0.95 11 11.95 No

Ph.d Counselling July 2025 Session

Overall Merit List  - Computer Science and Engineering

No. of Vacancies Available

No.of Candidates Registered

*Candidates will be selected by following Tamil Nadu State Reservation Policy and University Norms



: 3

: 2

Category Alloted seats

OC 1

BC 1

BC (M)  0

MBC /DNC 1

SC  0

SC (A)  0

ST 0

TOTAL 3

S.N

o 
Application No. Name Community PG Board 

PG Marks in 

%

30% of Pg 

Mark 

Normalize 

value of 30%  

Pg Mark

Entrance 

Mark  70%

Sum of ( 8 

+ 9 )

Special 

Category

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 PHD20252000262 GOMATHI C SC OU 85.15 25.55 25 1.00 26.00 No

2 PHD20252000089 MARY DISILVA PRINCY J BC AA 67.50 20.25 24 0.00 24.00 No

Ph.d Counselling July 2025 Session

Overall Merit List  - Information Technology

No. of Vacancies Available

No.of Candidates Registered

*Candidates will be selected by following Tamil Nadu State Reservation Policy and University Norms


